

Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

ENGINEERING ♦ DESIGNING ♦ CONSTRUCTION

Courier/e-mail/on-line

Date: 05-04-2021

To,

Asst. General Manager (Corporate Services)

BSE Limited.

25th Floor, P.J.Towers

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Scrip Code:532811

Asst. Vice President - Listing, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 5th Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051 Scrip Symbol: AHLUCONT

Dear Sir/Madam,

SUB. : Disclosure of shareholding as on 31-03-2021 under regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulation 2011

Please find enclosed herewith Disclosure of shareholding as on 31-03-2021 received from Promoters & PACs of the Company, under regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulation 2011, of the Company (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd)

ACTS

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Yours faithfully,

for Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari)

GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

Copy to:

To

The Manager (Listing),

Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd

7, Lyons Range,

Kolkata - 700001,

Ph.: 033-40253000, 22104470-4477

John Rearied

Bikramjit Alduwalia, Sudershan Walia, Promoters

B-10, Saket, New.Delhi.110017 Phone: 011-40504541

To,

Asst. General Manager (Corporate Services) Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. 25th Floor, P.J.Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Asst. Vice President - Listing, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 5th Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051

Sub.: Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Sir,

In terms of Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. Please find enclosed herewith Annexure-A and Annexure-B being a Promoter of the Company (holdings of all the promoters, including PAC of the Company as on 31st day of March, 2021).

Kindly note the same and do the needful as required under the said Regulations.

Thanking you.

Sincerely,

for and on behalf of all the Promoters

(Bikramjit Ahluwalia)

(Sudershan Walia)

Promoters

Date: 05-04-2021 Place: New Delhi

Promoters & PAC holding as on 31-03-2021

S. wales

SI.	Name of Promoters	Equity	%age
1	Bikramjit Ahluwalia	7994257	11.93
2	Sudershan Walia	22252380	33.22
3	Shobhit Uppal	4308000	6.43
4	Rachna Uppal	1227500	1.83
5	Rohini Ahluwalia	2981840	4.45
6	Mukta Ahluwalia	33500	0.05
7	Vikas Ahluwalia	33500	0.05
8	Tidal Securities Pvt. Ltd	25000	0.04
	TOTAL:	38855977	58.00

Copy to:

To,

The Company Secretary
Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd
A-177, Okhla Industrial Area
Phase-I, New Delhi – 110020.

The Manager (Listing), Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd, 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata – 700001.

Certified True Copy For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

(Vipin Kumat Tiwari) Company Secretary ACS No.: 10837

Annexure-1

Format for Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 Part-A- Details of Shareholding

Name of the Target Company (TC)		Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd		
	Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange Limited & Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited		
4.	Particulars of the shareholder(s): (a) Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. or (b) Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	Name of Promoters Holding - %age Mr.Bikramjit Ahluwalia- 7994257- 11.93% Mrs.Sudershan Walia- 22252380- 33.22% Mrs. Rachna Uppal- 1227500- 1.83% Mr.Shobhit Uppal- 4308000- 6.43% Dr. Rohini Ahluwalia - 2981840- 4.45% Mr.Vikas Ahluwalia - 33500- 0.05% Mrs. Mukta Ahluwalia - 33500- 0.05% M/s Tidal Securities Pvt. Ltd- 25000- 0.04% Number of % w.r.t. total shares % of total dilute share/voting		
			capital wherever applicable	capital of TC (*)
(a (l	v) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) c) Warrants,	38855977 NA NA NA	58.00% NA NA NA	NA NA NA NA
(0			NA	NA

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

S. wales

(Bikramjit Ahluwalia)

(Sudershan Walia)

(Promoter)

(Promoter)

Certified True Copy For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

(Vipin Kumat Tiwari) Company Secretary ACS No.: 10837

Part-"B"

Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd Name of Target Company:

Name of the person and persons Acting in concert (PACs) with the person	Whether the person belongs to promoter/promoter Group	PAN of the Person and PACs
Sudershan Walia	Promoter	AAIPW7803K
Bikramjit Ahluwalia	Promoter	AAEPA8644E
Shobhit Uppal	Promoter	AAHPU9587H
Rohini Ahluwalia	Promoter	AAKPA0783C
Rachna Uppal	Promoter	AAJPU8405C
Mukta Ahluwalia	Promoter	AGRPA9314J
Vikas Ahluwalia	Promoter	AAJPA8694B
Tidal Securities Private Limited	PACs	AAACT2989E

for Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

Bikramjit Ahluwalia

(Managing Director)

Date: 05-04-2021

Place: New Delhi

Certified True Copy For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

(Vipin Kumat Tiwari) Company Secretary ACS No.: 10837